
Note: Prices are negotiable

COPPER TUBE TURMINALS EXTENDED PALM
WITHOUT HOLE

Cond. Size mm2 Cat Number ACUS Price Each

50 466 61.58

70 467 93.65

95 468 134.64

120 469 175.62

150 470 229.44

185 471 294.03

240 472 432.14

300 473 632.61

400 474 987.00

500 475 1305.32

630 476 1864.43
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